From: Dix, Adrian HLTH:EX(Adrian.Dix@gov.bc.ca)

To: C(il%eland, Alison HLTH:EX (Alison.Copeland@gov.bc.ca); Adrian Dix, MLA
. S.

Subject: Re: FOR APPROVAL: Roll-up Tuesday, Nov. 14
Sent:  11/14/2023 21:36:08

All good

Get Qutlook for 10S

From: Copeland, Alison HLTH:EX <Alison.Copeland@gov.bc.ca>
Sent: Tuesday, November 14, 2023 1:15:20 PM
To: Adrian Dix, MLA S 7 ; Dix, Adrian HLTH:EX <Adrian.Dix@gov.bc.ca>
Subject: FW: FOR APPROVAL: Roll-up Tuesday, Nov. 14

Alison Copeland

Senior Advisor to

Hon. Adrian Dix, Minister of Health

& Minister Responsible for Francophone Affairs
Parliament Buildings, Victoria, BC V8V 1X4

236 468-3515] alison.copeland@gov.bc.ca
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From: Dix, Adrian HLTH:EX(Adrian.Dix@gov.bc.ca)

To: C(il%eland, Alison HLTH:EX (Alison.Copeland@gov.bc.ca); Adrian Dix, MLA
. S.

Subject: Re: Update- ResoSante proposal
Sent:  11/04/2023 00:35:03

nothing attached Alison.

From: Copeland, Alison HLTH:EX
Sent: Friday, November 3, 2023 4:54 PM
To: Dix, Adrian HLTH:EX; Adrian Dix, MLA
Cc: MacMillan, Karin HLTH:EX
Subject: Update- ResoSante proposal

Hi Minister,

s. 17

Let me know if you have any further questions.
See you tomorrow!

Alison
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From: Dix, Adrian HLTH:EX(Adrian.Dix@gov.bc.ca)
To: 5. 22

Subject:
Sent:  11/09/2023 23:30:45

Join Zoom Meeting
$. 15

Get Qutlook for 10S
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From: Dix, Adrian HLTH:EX(Adrian.Dix@gov.bc.ca)

To: s. 22
Subject: Fwd: Producer email contacts as requested
Sent: 11/21/2023 21:21:38

Attachments: Press Gallery List - 7TNOV2023 .xls

Get Qutlook for 10S

From: Shewchuk, Chris GCPE:EX <Chris.Shewchuk@gov.bc.ca>
Sent: Tuesday, November 21, 2023 10:36:25 AM
To: Dix, Adrian HLTH:EX <Adrian.Dix@gov.bc.ca>
Cc: MacMiillan, Karin HLTH:EX <Karin.MacMillan@gov.bc.ca>
Subject: Producer email contacts as requested

Hi Minister, here are the producer contacts you requested plus a few extras that might be helpful. The most
recent press gallery list is also attached in case you want to snag any local journalist contacts.

CBC Early Edition: Rachel Adams rachel.adams@chc.ca; Kiran Singh kiran.singh@cbc.ca

CBC on the Coast: Charlie Cho charlie.cho@cbc.ca; Missy Johnson missy.johnson@chbc.ca

CBC National: Georgie Smyth georgina.smyth@chc.ca

CKNW Simi Sarah: Bianca Rego bianca.rego@corusent.com

Omni: Charlene Ling Charlene.Ling@omnitv.rogers.com; Jawad Siddiqui jawad.siddiqui@rci.rogers.com; Yoyo
Li ManYan.Li@rci.rogers.com

Global BC: cassidy.mosconi@globalnews.ca; Angela Jung angela.jung@globalnews.ca

CTV BC: Tanya Boguski (assignment editor) tanya.boguski@bellmedia.ca; Regan Hasegawa (Morning Live)
regan.hasegawa@bellmedia.ca; Isabella Zavarise isabella.zavarise@bellmedia.ca

Virgin Radio Vancouver: Amy Beeman amy.beeman@bellmedia.ca; Darren Regan darren.regan@bellmedia.ca
Breakfast Television Vancouver: Kumud Azad (assignment editor) Kumud.Azad@omnitv.rogers.com

City TV: Kier Junos Kier.Junos@rci.rogers.com

Fairchild: joshuawong@am1470.com; mandywen@am1470.com; zoeyzhang@fairchildtv.com;
alberttsui@fairchildtv.com

Chris Shewchuk (he/him)

Communications Director, Ministry of Health GCPE
Mobile: 250.883.6895

chris.shewchuk@gov.bc.ca
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Press Gallery Membership July 2023

Meera Bains

Keith Baldrey
Jonathan Bartlett
Rob Buffam

Katie de Rosa (vice-president)
Wolfgang Depner
Cindy Harnett
Chad Hipolito
Justine Hunter
Alec Lazenby

Les Leyne

Andrew Macleod
Dirk Meissner
Michael McArthur
Vaughn Palmer
Yvonne Raymond
Rob Shaw

Mike Smyth

Kylie Stanton

Fran Yanor

Liza Yuzda

Richard Zussman (president)
Orlando Carillo

Amelia MachHour
Emily Vance

CBC British Columbia
Global BC

Global BC

CTV Vancouver
Vancouver Sun

Black Press

Victoria Times Colonist
Canadian Press

The Globe and Mail
BC Today

Victoria Times Colonist
The Tyee

The Canadian Press
CBC British Columbia
Vancouver Sun

CTV Vancouver lIsland
CHEK

CKNW

Global BC

Northern Beat

News 1130/City
Global BC

CTV Vancouver

CBC Radio-Canada
CBC

meera.bains@cbc.ca
keith.baldrey@globalnews.ca
jonathan.bartlett@globalnews.ca
r buffam limedia.
kderosa@postmedia.com
wolfgang.depner@blackpress.ca
ceharnett@timescolonist.com

8. 22
jhunter@globeandmail.com
alec@britishcolumbiatoday.ca

lleyn im lonist.com
amacleod@thetyee.ca
Dirk.Meissner@thecanadianpress.com
michael.mearthur .
Imer@shawlin
yvonne.raymond@bellmedia.ca
rshaw@cheknews.ca

mike@cknw.com
kyli n | n

fran@northernbeat.ca
liza.yuzda@rci.rogers.com

ichar n@globaln
Biitd

orlando.carillo@bellmedia.ca
amelia.machhour@radio-canada.ca
emily.vance@chc.ca
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778-908-6909
250-360-7658
250-361-5323
250 507 6715
250-507-2660
250-462-0528
250-213-3603
778-440-3472
250-381-6679
604-366-5610
250 889 4138
250-885-7662
250-418-5779
250-661-1412
250 920 6677
250-661-2072
250-893-0841
250-896-3365
250-415-1789
778-350-7047
250-508-6479
250-216-7328
250 858-8231

514-226-5426
250-808-0863

Occasionally

250-857-4779



